## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 437

Item 437 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Ground Transportation System Safety Services (60500)	\$7,279,329	\$7,279,329
Highway Safety Services (60508)	\$7,279,329	\$7,279,329
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$5,547,005	\$5,547,005
Federal Trust	\$1,732,324	\$1,732,324